Note: All information consistent with IESNA LM-80-08 results and IESNA LM-79-08 testing
completed by a qualified third party facility. All lamps meet ENERGY STAR Integral LED Lamp
requirements and will be submitted for testing. Five-year warranty based on 12 hr/day usage.
Toshiba LED Lighting Systems Division reserves the right to make changes and/or improvements
in designs and/or dimensions without notice or obligation.
PAR30 Long
Project:
Type:
Toshiba Lamp:
Notes:
16P30L/827SP8 120 PAR30 E26 2700K 710 8° 15.6 45.5 40,000 12500 81 > 0.70 70W Halogen 0.51 (230)
16P30L/827NFL23 120 PAR30 E26 2700K 780 23° 16.3 47.9 40,000 3600 80 > 0.70 70W Halogen 0.57 (260)
16P30L/827FL32 120 PAR30 E26 2700K 780 32° 16.3 47.9 40,000 1650 80 > 0.70 60W Halogen 0.57 (260)
16P30L/830SP8 120 PAR30 E26 3000K 730 8° 15.6 46.8 40,000 12700 82 > 0.70 70W Halogen 0.51 (230)
16P30L/830NFL23 120 PAR30 E26 3000K 800 23° 16.3 49.1 40,000 3800 80 > 0.70 75W Halogen 0.57 (260)
16P30L/830FL32 120 PAR30 E26 3000K 800 32° 16.3 49.1 40,000 1750 80 > 0.70 65W Halogen 0.57 (260)
16P30L/840SP8 120 PAR30 E26 4000K 740 8° 15.6 47.4 40,000 12800 84 > 0.70 70W Halogen 0.51 (230)
16P30L/840NFL23 120 PAR30 E26 4000K 800 23° 16.3 49.1 40,000 3800 86 > 0.70 75W Halogen 0.57 (260)
16P30L/840FL32 120 PAR30 E26 4000K 800 32° 16.3 49.1 40,000 1750 86 > 0.70 65W Halogen 0.57 (260)
16P30L/830SP8 $151.36 $217.36 $261.36
16P30L/830NFL23 $148.28 $214.28 $258.28
16P30L/830FL32 $148.28 $214.28 $258.28
Ordering Code 50W Halogen 65W Halogen 75W Halogen